Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
Epreuve AUGUSTIN [348] 33 Tours
ASSIRELLI Didier [129] 41 Tours : T meEES
1 24:56.99 24:56.99 5 5314911 014048
2 26:54.60 01:57.61 e el
4 2:33:28.46 01:39.36
3 28:45.88 01:51.29 5 535.07 96 01.39.51
4 30:35.66 01:49.79 5 5 40:36.11 05.28.15
5 1:36:10.07 1:05:34.41 T s
6 1:40:51.72 04:41.66 ! 2:42:15.06 01:38.96
, 1423792 01:46.20 8 2:43:52.87 01:37.81
e e 9 2:45:31.10 01:38.23
8 1:44:22.79 01:44.88
9 1:46:08.55 01:45.76 10 2:47:09.03 01:37.93
11 5:37:30.37 2:50:21.35
10 1:47:47.69 01:39.15
12 5:39:13.43 01:43.06
11 1:49:28.62 01:40.93 1 5.40.55.30 01.41.96
12 1:51:07.55 01:38.94 e s
1 1524755 013980 1 5423689 01:41.27
14 1:54:26.07 01:38.72 — —
16 5:46:00.88 01:44.94
15 1:56:09.92 01:43.86 e 54747 87 01:47.00
16 1:57:53.30 01:43.39 DI e
17 5:16:49.94 3:18:56.65 18 5:49:25.99 01:38.12
19 5:51:06.11 01:40.13
18 5:18:34.36 01:44.42 20 5504347 0137 37
19 5:20:16.90 01:42.55 o1 6.46.27 90 53.44.44
20 5:21:59.14 01:42.24 e s
21 5:23:41.23 01:42.10 22 6:48:06.39 01:38.49
2 59599 70 14147 23 6:49:45.39 01:39.01
e - 24 6:51:24.16 01:38.77
23 5:27:04.63 01:41.93 o5 6.53.01 95 01.37.79
24 5:28:44.57 01:39.95 e e
25 5302249 015795 2 0543933 0197.3
26 5:32:02.27 01:39.78 08 7 46.30.37 509261
27 6:33:04.40 1:01:02.14 TS R
28 6:34:46.50 01:42.10 29 7:48:18.86 01:39.50
30 7:49:56.95 01:38.09
29 6:36:24.91 01:38.42
20 6-38.00.91 01.36.01 31 7:51:34.01 01:37.06
g 6:39:41 '25 o j40'34 32 7:53:10.97 01:36.97
2 6.41.92.92 01,4098 33 7:54:49.50 01:38.53
33 6:43:06.41 01:44.19
34 7:31:50.86 48:44.46
35 7:33:31.25 01:40.39
36 7:35:12.08 01:40.84
37 7:36:50.84 01:38.77
38 7:38:29.66 01:38.82
39 7:40:10.54 01:40.88
40 7:41:49.72 01:39.19
41 7:43:31.97 01:42.25
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
AYARI Soheil [424] 41 Tours BAIVY Fabrice [341] 44 Tours
1 1:19:22.46 1:19:22.46 1 59:01.79 59:01.79
2 1:21:02.04 01:39.58 2 1:00:44.29 01:42.50
3 1:22:36.22 01:34.18 3 1:02:23.45 01:39.17
4 1:24:06.33 01:30.12 4 1:03:58.68 01:35.23
5 1:25:35.00 01:28.67 5 1:05:34.94 01:36.26
6 1:27:01.32 01:26.32 6 1:07:14.08 01:39.15
7 1:28:29.45 01:28.13 7 1:08:48.53 01:34.46
8 1:29:55.04 01:25.59 8 1:10:22.61 01:34.08
9 1:31:22.70 01:27.66 9 1:11:56.43 01:33.83
10 1:32:53.43 01:30.73 10 2:28:03.26 1:16:06.83
11 2:53:01.08 1:20:07.66 11 2:31:15.15 03:11.89
12 2:54:34.81 01:33.73 12 2:32:49.88 01:34.74
13 2:56:02.51 01:27.71 13 2:34:22.11 01:32.23
14 2:57:29.03 01:26.52 14 2:39:46.56 05:24.46
15 3:02:32.22 05:03.19 15 2:41:20.57 01:34.01
16 3:04:01.39 01:29.18 16 2:42:52.42 01:31.86
17 3:05:27.34 01:25.95 17 2:44:25.66 01:33.24
18 3:06:52.35 01:25.01 18 2:45:58.92 01:33.26
19 3:08:17.90 01:25.55 19 2:47:31.66 01:32.75
20 3:09:43.38 01:25.48 20 5:36:21.70 2:48:50.04
21 3:11:10.47 01:27.10 21 5:37:58.28 01:36.58
22 3:12:39.14 01:28.67 22 5:39:34.43 01:36.16
23 5:57:33.37 2:44:54.24 23 5:41:11.53 01:37.11
24 5:59:05.46 01:32.09 24 5:42:44.51 01:32.99
25 6:00:32.84 01:27.38 25 5:44:16.39 01:31.88
26 6:01:58.84 01:26.00 26 5:45:51.15 01:34.77
27 6:03:25.67 01:26.84 27 5:47:23.94 01:32.80
28 6:04:51.95 01:26.28 28 5:48:58.63 01:34.69
29 6:06:20.94 01:29.00 29 5:50:31.77 01:33.15
30 7:03:00.74 56:39.80 30 5:52:04.61 01:32.84
31 7:04:29.59 01:28.86 31 6:47:19.87 55:15.26
32 7:05:55.82 01:26.23 32 6:49:06.11 01:46.25
33 7:07:20.99 01:25.18 33 6:50:42.32 01:36.21
34 8:02:01.07 54:40.08 34 6:52:15.98 01:33.66
35 8:03:28.93 01:27.87 35 6:53:49.19 01:33.22
36 8:04:55.05 01:26.12 36 6:55:24.59 01:35.40
37 8:06:20.99 01:25.95 37 6:57:00.12 01:35.54
38 8:07:48.16 01:27.17 38 7:46:58.31 49:58.19
39 8:09:16.68 01:28.53 39 7:48:34.43 01:36.12
40 8:10:40.87 01:24.19 40 7:50:09.56 01:35.14
41 8:12:07.76 01:26.89 41 7:51:42.82 01:33.26

42 7:53:14.39 01:31.58

43 7:54:48.57 01:34.18

44 7:56:23.44 01:34.88
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BARAT Christophe [228] 46 Tours BARBIER Sebastien [405] 46 Tours
1 36:35.74 36:35.74 1 1:18:32.16 1:18:32.16
2 38:37.14 02:01.41 2 1:20:07.20 01:35.05
3 40:33.87 01:56.73 3 1:21:36.64 01:29.45
4 42:24.89 01:51.03 4 1:23:07.01 01:30.37
5 44:15.33 01:50.44 5 1:24:36.43 01:29.43
6 46:00.66 01:45.33 6 1:26:06.76 01:30.33
7 47:46.48 01:45.83 7 1:27:33.41 01:26.65
8 49:32.82 01:46.34 8 1:28:59.88 01:26.48
9 51:16.53 01:43.72 9 1:30:26.35 01:26.48
10 2:01:07.39 1:09:50.86 10 1:31:53.47 01:27.12
11 2:02:57.08 01:49.69 11 2:52:18.21 1:20:24.75
12 2:04:41.52 01:44.44 12 2:53:50.82 01:32.61
13 2:06:24.15 01:42.64 13 2:55:21.69 01:30.87
14 2:08:05.87 01:41.72 14 2:56:49.36 01:27.68
15 2:09:52.51 01:46.64 15 3:02:43.93 05:54.58
16 2:11:38.75 01:46.25 16 3:04:14.47 01:30.55
17 2:13:21.69 01:42.94 17 3:05:41.80 01:27.33
18 2:15:08.15 01:46.46 18 3:07:08.57 01:26.77
19 2:16:52.30 01:44.16 19 3:08:35.05 01:26.49
20 2:18:32.90 01:40.60 20 3:10:03.06 01:28.01
21 2:20:13.42 01:40.53 21 3:11:31.75 01:28.69
22 2:21:58.40 01:44.98 22 3:12:58.71 01:26.96
23 5:16:30.61 2:54:32.21 23 5:57:48.45 2:44:49.74
24 5:18:22.53 01:51.92 24 5:59:20.32 01:31.88
25 5:20:08.04 01:45.52 25 6:00:50.75 01:30.43
26 5:21:54.36 01:46.32 26 6:02:20.56 01:29.82
27 5:23:40.60 01:46.25 27 6:03:47.84 01:27.29
28 5:25:26.44 01:45.85 28 6:05:14.05 01:26.21
29 5:27:12.15 01:45.71 29 6:06:41.85 01:27.80
30 5:28:56.33 01:44.19 30 6:08:10.16 01:28.32
31 5:30:40.23 01:43.90 31 6:09:37.65 01:27.50
32 5:32:22.35 01:42.12 32 6:11:06.54 01:28.89
33 6:32:35.78 1:00:13.43 33 7:01:18.35 50:11.82
34 6:34:23.41 01:47.63 34 7:02:48.90 01:30.55
35 6:36:09.14 01:45.73 35 7:04:19.16 01:30.26
36 6:37:55.71 01:46.58 36 7:05:46.36 01:27.21
37 6:39:40.83 01:45.12 37 7:07:12.67 01:26.32
38 6:41:25.27 01:44.44 38 7:08:55.49 01:42.83
39 6:43:09.20 01:43.93 39 8:01:47.26 52:51.77
40 7:31:24.19 48:15.00 40 8:03:20.41 01:33.15
41 7:33:11.72 01:47.54 41 8:04:50.19 01:29.79
42 7:34:56.86 01:45.15 42 8:06:19.68 01:29.49
43 7:36:41.06 01:44.20 43 8:07:48.65 01:28.98
44 7:38:28.81 01:47.76 44 8:09:18.35 01:29.70
45 7:40:13.06 01:44.25 45 8:10:45.98 01:27.64
46 7:41:58.72 01:45.67 46 8:12:11.88 01:25.90
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BARBIERATO Benjamin [110] 35 Tours BELLO Mike [421] 35 Tours
1 26:40.49 26:40.49 1 1:19:00.85 1:19:00.85
2 28:54.48 02:14.00 2 1:22:10.48 03:09.64
3 1:40:52.98 1:11:58.51 3 1:25:14.65 03:04.18
4 1:42:56.22 02:03.24 4 1:26:44.49 01:29.84
5 1:44:46.26 01:50.04 5 1:28:13.25 01:28.76
6 1:46:34.52 01:48.27 6 1:29:44.19 01:30.94
7 1:48:26.16 01:51.64 7 2:52:44.51 1:23:00.33
8 1:50:15.05 01:48.90 8 2:54:16.08 01:31.58
9 1:52:03.47 01:48.43 9 2:57:14.75 02:58.67
10 1:53:52.64 01:49.18 10 3:02:16.04 05:01.30
11 1:55:40.78 01:48.15 11 3:03:44.73 01:28.69
12 1:57:27.47 01:46.69 12 3:05:12.34 01:27.61
13 4:57:43.66 3:00:16.19 13 3:06:39.98 01:27.64
14 4:59:31.39 01:47.73 14 3:08:08.15 01:28.18
15 5:01:17.63 01:46.25 15 3:09:35.90 01:27.76
16 5:03:06.73 01:49.11 16 3:11:04.08 01:28.19
17 5:04:53.40 01:46.67 17 5:58:04.12 2:47:00.05
18 5:06:37.98 01:44.58 18 5:59:36.05 01:31.93
19 5:08:22.28 01:44.31 19 6:01:06.28 01:30.24
20 5:10:08.24 01:45.97 20 6:02:35.35 01:29.07
21 5:11:53.92 01:45.69 21 6:04:04.74 01:29.40
22 6:18:21.70 1:06:27.79 22 6:05:33.07 01:28.33
23 6:20:09.68 01:47.98 23 6:07:03.78 01:30.72
24 6:21:58.10 01:48.43 24 6:08:32.68 01:28.90
25 6:23:45.45 01:47.35 25 6:11:30.37 02:57.69
26 6:25:28.76 01:43.32 26 7:02:48.13 51:17.77
27 6:27:12.55 01:43.79 27 7:05:49.33 03:01.20
28 6:28:56.82 01:44.28 28 7:07:18.71 01:29.38
29 7:16:42.75 47:45.94 29 8:01:47.12 54:28.42
30 7:18:26.87 01:44.12 30 8:03:19.64 01:32.52
31 7:20:10.70 01:43.83 31 8:06:19.16 02:59.53
32 7:21:59.33 01:48.64 32 8:07:47.78 01:28.62
33 7:23:42.95 01:43.62 33 8:09:18.09 01:30.31
34 7:25:25.16 01:42.22 34 8:10:46.31 01:28.23
35 7:27:09.00 01:43.84 35 8:12:14.08 01:27.78
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BELLO Mike [422] 47 Tours BENOIT Thierry [318] 44 Tours
1 1:18:37.71 1:18:37.71 1 58:14.80 58:14.80
2 1:20:14.98 01:37.27 2 59:59.22 01:44.42
3 1:21:46.48 01:31.51 3 1:01:35.80 01:36.59
4 1:23:16.18 01:29.70 4 1:03:11.03 01:35.23
5 1:24:43.93 01:27.76 5 1:04:48.30 01:37.27
6 1:26:13.88 01:29.96 6 1:06:24.94 01:36.64
7 1:27:40.18 01:26.30 7 1:07:59.38 01:34.45
8 1:29:05.94 01:25.76 8 1:09:32.78 01:33.40
9 1:30:33.80 01:27.87 9 1:11:08.53 01:35.75
10 1:32:00.15 01:26.35 10 1:12:42.28 01:33.75
11 1:33:26.52 01:26.37 11 2:28:43.10 1:16:00.83
12 2:52:44.89 1:19:18.37 12 2:30:20.21 01:37.11
13 2:54:42.94 01:58.06 13 2:31:54.36 01:34.15
14 2:56:17.49 01:34.55 14 2:33:29.26 01:34.90
15 2:57:45.04 01:27.56 15 2:35:04.27 01:35.02
16 3:02:30.93 04:45.89 16 2:40:11.19 05:06.92
17 3:04:01.06 01:30.14 17 2:41:47.83 01:36.64
18 3:05:27.60 01:26.54 18 2:43:22.31 01:34.48
19 3:06:52.87 01:25.27 19 2:44:59.13 01:36.82
20 3:08:18.09 01:25.22 20 2:46:32.67 01:33.55
21 3:09:43.82 01:25.74 21 2:48:06.56 01:33.90
22 3:11:10.70 01:26.89 22 5:37:06.02 2:48:59.46
23 3:12:37.43 01:26.73 23 5:38:45.14 01:39.12
24 5:56:15.70 2:43:38.28 24 5:40:21.06 01:35.93
25 5:57:47.25 01:31.55 25 5:41:55.65 01:34.59
26 5:59:16.15 01:28.90 26 5:43:31.32 01:35.68
27 6:00:43.48 01:27.33 27 5:45:06.15 01:34.83
28 6:02:11.12 01:27.64 28 5:46:41.82 01:35.68
29 6:03:37.63 01:26.51 29 5:48:16.86 01:35.05
30 6:05:04.86 01:27.24 30 5:49:50.29 01:33.43
31 6:06:32.47 01:27.62 31 5:51:24.34 01:34.06
32 6:07:59.99 01:27.52 32 6:48:00.98 56:36.64
33 6:09:28.70 01:28.72 33 6:49:39.06 01:38.09
34 6:10:55.61 01:26.91 34 6:51:13.92 01:34.86
35 6:12:21.56 01:25.95 35 6:52:48.00 01:34.09
36 7:02:54.11 50:32.55 36 6:54:20.55 01:32.56
37 7:04:26.01 01:31.90 37 6:55:53.32 01:32.77
38 7:05:52.50 01:26.49 38 6:57:25.81 01:32.49
39 7:07:18.35 01:25.86 39 7:48:17.06 50:51.26
40 8:02:01.60 54:43.26 40 7:49:55.71 01:38.65
41 8:03:29.50 01:27.90 41 7:51:31.78 01:36.08
42 8:04:55.70 01:26.21 42 7:53:07.52 01:35.75
43 8:06:22.59 01:26.89 43 7:54:41.28 01:33.76
44 8:07:49.45 01:26.86 44 7:56:19.95 01:38.68
45 8:09:17.29 01:27.85
46 8:10:42.07 01:24.78
47 8:12:08.29 01:26.23
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BERGE Gilbert [203] 39 Tours BERTELOOT Romain [419] 44 Tours
1 40:34.17 40:34.17 1 1:18:01.83 1:18:01.83
2 42:42.58 02:08.42 2 1:19:48.29 01:46.46
3 44:47.09 02:04.51 3 1:21:27.82 01:39.54
4 46:51.21 02:04.13 4 1:23:02.68 01:34.86
5 48:55.13 02:03.92 5 1:24:35.70 01:33.02
6 50:57.04 02:01.92 6 1:26:08.73 01:33.03
7 52:59.38 02:02.34 7 1:27:39.69 01:30.97
8 2:02:24.17 1:09:24.80 8 1:29:11.52 01:31.83
9 2:04:25.79 02:01.62 9 1:30:42.17 01:30.66
10 2:06:23.14 01:57.36 10 1:32:12.92 01:30.76
11 2:08:20.09 01:56.96 11 2:52:08.89 1:19:55.97
12 2:10:16.93 01:56.84 12 2:53:43.79 01:34.90
13 2:12:13.51 01:56.58 13 2:55:14.29 01:30.51
14 2:14:11.22 01:57.71 14 2:56:44.56 01:30.28
15 2:16:09.58 01:58.36 15 3:02:07.09 05:22.53
16 2:18:06.48 01:56.91 16 3:03:37.75 01:30.66
17 2:20:05.39 01:58.91 17 3:05:06.72 01:28.97
18 2:22:04.14 01:58.76 18 3:06:35.52 01:28.81
19 4:57:11.27 2:35:07.13 19 3:08:04.26 01:28.74
20 4:59:14.49 02:03.22 20 3:09:33.41 01:29.16
21 5:01:16.56 02:02.08 21 3:11:04.09 01:30.68
22 5:03:23.23 02:06.67 22 3:12:36.44 01:32.36
23 5:05:26.94 02:03.71 23 5:57:44.53 2:45:08.09
24 5:07:31.67 02:04.74 24 5:59:21.40 01:36.87
25 5:09:33.86 02:02.19 25 6:00:54.05 01:32.65
26 5:11:35.50 02:01.65 26 6:02:25.05 01:31.01
27 6:17:26.20 1:05:50.70 27 6:03:57.05 01:32.01
28 6:19:25.36 01:59.16 28 6:05:29.78 01:32.73
29 6:21:24.73 01:59.37 29 6:07:02.05 01:32.28
30 6:23:22.93 01:58.20 30 6:08:32.50 01:30.45
31 6:25:20.75 01:57.83 31 6:10:04.54 01:32.04
32 6:27:17.31 01:56.56 32 7:02:20.80 52:16.27
33 7:14:19.10 47:01.80 33 7:03:54.11 01:33.31
34 7:16:18.12 01:59.02 34 7:05:25.89 01:31.79
35 7:18:17.19 01:59.07 35 7:06:56.15 01:30.26
36 7:20:16.06 01:58.88 36 7:08:28.59 01:32.44
37 7:22:17.04 02:00.98 37 8:02:23.89 53:55.31
38 7:24:15.11 01:58.07 38 8:03:55.61 01:31.72
39 7:26:13.94 01:58.84 39 8:05:25.63 01:30.03
40 8:06:54.98 01:29.35
41 8:08:25.84 01:30.87
42 8:09:55.10 01:29.26
43 8:11:25.64 01:30.55
44 8:12:57.77 01:32.14
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BONY Cyril [240] 40 Tours BOU Yahiaoui [126] 31 Tours
1 41:11.55 41:11.55 1 29:45.15 29:45.15
2 43:07.90 01:56.35 2 34:03.44 04:18.29
3 44:57.56 01:49.67 3 1:36:28.10 1:02:24.66
4 46:39.92 01:42.36 4 1:40:51.60 04:23.51
5 48:22.83 01:42.92 5 1:42:57.30 02:05.70
6 50:06.33 01:43.50 6 1:45:04.24 02:06.94
7 51:52.44 01:46.11 7 1:47:12.30 02:08.07
8 2:02:55.27 1:11:02.84 8 1:49:21.65 02:09.36
9 2:04:46.97 01:51.71 9 1:51:28.32 02:06.67
10 2:06:32.21 01:45.24 10 1:53:36.07 02:07.76
11 2:08:15.81 01:43.60 11 4:56:18.42 3:02:42.35
12 2:09:59.19 01:43.39 12 4:58:28.31 02:09.90
13 2:11:45.20 01:46.01 13 5:00:37.81 02:09.50
14 2:13:28.51 01:43.32 14 5:02:47.02 02:09.22
15 2:15:14.24 01:45.73 15 5:04:55.02 02:08.00
16 2:16:59.87 01:45.64 16 5:07:00.83 02:05.82
17 2:18:43.94 01:44.07 17 5:09:06.62 02:05.80
18 2:20:25.24 01:41.30 18 5:11:12.86 02:06.24
19 2:22:09.42 01:44.19 19 6:17:50.72 1:06:37.86
20 5:17:23.44 2:55:14.02 20 6:19:57.21 02:06.50
21 5:19:29.13 02:05.70 21 6:22:02.23 02:05.02
22 5:21:22.04 01:52.91 22 6:24:03.92 02:01.69
23 5:23:08.84 01:46.81 23 6:26:05.61 02:01.69
24 5:24:54.59 01:45.76 24 6:28:07.51 02:01.91
25 5:26:37.28 01:42.69 25 7:14:16.83 46:09.33
26 5:28:20.28 01:43.01 26 7:16:17.28 02:00.45
27 5:30:04.51 01:44.24 27 7:18:16.39 01:59.12
28 6:33:32.48 1:03:27.97 28 7:20:19.72 02:03.34
29 6:35:28.28 01:55.81 29 7:22:21.20 02:01.48
30 6:37:15.70 01:47.42 30 7:24:22.59 02:01.39
31 6:38:59.04 01:43.34 31 7:26:23.45 02:00.87
32 6:40:43.41 01:44.38
33 6:42:27.08 01:43.67
34 7:32:15.54 49:48.47
35 7:34:12.00 01:56.47
36 7:36:00.38 01:48.38
37 7:37:47.33 01:46.95
38 7:39:34.02 01:46.69
39 7:41:19.37 01:45.36
40 7:43:05.78 01:46.41
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BOULANGIER Patrick [207] 34 Tours BREVIER Sylvain [304] 30 Tours
1 2:03:27.15 2:03:27.15 1 1:02:43.37 1:02:43.37
2 2:05:09.29 01:42.14 2 1:04:26.08 01:42.71
3 2:06:53.05 01:43.77 3 1:11:08.10 06:42.03
4 2:08:36.24 01:43.19 4 2:28:56.51 1:17:48.41
5 2:10:20.70 01:44.47 5 2:43:33.88 14:37.38
6 2:12:06.60 01:45.90 6 5:55:53.79 3:12:19.91
7 2:13:54.69 01:48.10 7 5:57:31.69 01:37.90
8 2:15:38.26 01:43.58 8 5:59:06.89 01:35.21
9 2:17:21.16 01:42.90 9 6:00:43.44 01:36.55
10 2:19:04.61 01:43.46 10 6:02:19.01 01:35.58
11 2:20:51.56 01:46.95 11 6:03:54.41 01:35.40
12 2:22:40.25 01:48.69 12 6:05:29.06 01:34.66
13 5:16:44.95 2:54:04.71 13 6:07:05.06 01:36.01
14 5:18:29.13 01:44.19 14 6:08:39.27 01:34.21
15 5:20:11.09 01:41.96 15 6:10:14.08 01:34.81
16 5:21:54.87 01:43.79 16 6:11:49.07 01:35.00
17 5:23:38.47 01:43.60 17 7:00:14.68 48:25.61
18 5:25:21.99 01:43.53 18 7:01:56.94 01:42.26
19 5:27:04.42 01:42.43 19 7:03:33.39 01:36.45
20 5:28:46.11 01:41.70 20 7:05:09.39 01:36.01
21 5:30:29.01 01:42.90 21 7:06:45.46 01:36.08
22 5:32:13.45 01:44.44 22 7:08:22.43 01:36.97
23 6:33:25.63 1:01:12.19 23 8:00:29.82 52:07.40
24 6:35:08.46 01:42.83 24 8:02:06.97 01:37.16
25 6:36:50.70 01:42.24 25 8:03:42.15 01:35.19
26 6:38:31.59 01:40.90 26 8:05:18.32 01:36.17
27 6:40:12.59 01:41.00 27 8:06:53.34 01:35.02
28 6:41:53.40 01:40.81 28 8:08:28.31 01:34.97
29 7:34:07.27 52:13.88 29 8:10:03.49 01:35.19
30 7:35:47.26 01:39.99 30 8:11:41.39 01:37.90
31 7:37:26.54 01:39.29
32 7:39:06.92 01:40.39
33 7:40:46.35 01:39.43
34 7:42:26.87 01:40.53
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BRODELLE Fabrice [305] 42 Tours BRUNO [447] 45 Tours
1 57:32.54 57:32.54 1 16:43.97 16:43.97
2 59:18.53 01:45.99 2 18:51.90 02:07.93
3 1:01:04.61 01:46.08 3 21:01.63 02:09.73
4 1:02:46.84 01:42.24 4 23:10.23 02:08.61
5 1:04:28.28 01:41.44 5 25:10.49 02:00.26
6 1:06:07.94 01:39.67 6 27:11.75 02:01.27
7 1:07:46.07 01:38.14 7 29:03.06 01:51.31
8 1:09:27.14 01:41.07 8 30:58.77 01:55.72
9 1:11:06.51 01:39.38 9 32:50.48 01:51.71
10 1:12:43.57 01:37.06 10 57:03.20 24:12.72
11 2:28:55.86 1:16:12.29 11 58:44.83 01:41.63
12 2:30:36.00 01:40.15 12 1:00:27.13 01:42.31
13 2:32:11.79 01:35.79 13 1:02:03.93 01:36.80
14 2:33:46.46 01:34.67 14 1:03:40.14 01:36.22
15 2:35:23.33 01:36.87 15 1:05:12.84 01:32.70
16 2:40:29.04 05:05.72 16 1:06:44.83 01:32.00
17 2:42:05.74 01:36.70 17 1:08:16.96 01:32.14
18 2:43:40.92 01:35.19 18 2:51:48.12 1:43:31.16
19 2:45:16.12 01:35.21 19 2:53:20.98 01:32.87
20 2:46:51.07 01:34.95 20 2:54:52.55 01:31.58
21 5:36:54.44 2:50:03.38 21 2:56:23.21 01:30.66
22 5:38:32.93 01:38.49 22 2:57:58.98 01:35.77
23 5:40:09.00 01:36.08 23 5:37:21.68 2:39:22.71
24 5:41:47.18 01:38.19 24 5:38:58.57 01:36.90
25 5:43:23.49 01:36.31 25 5:40:31.03 01:32.47
26 5:44:59.61 01:36.12 26 5:42:02.65 01:31.62
27 5:46:35.26 01:35.66 27 5:43:34.60 01:31.95
28 5:48:11.17 01:35.91 28 5:45:07.30 01:32.70
29 5:49:47.97 01:36.80 29 5:46:42.24 01:34.95
30 6:47:22.89 57:34.92 30 5:48:14.54 01:32.30
31 6:49:01.16 01:38.28 31 5:49:45.69 01:31.15
32 6:50:36.37 01:35.21 32 5:51:17.10 01:31.41
33 6:52:10.14 01:33.78 33 7:01:46.14 1:10:29.04
34 6:53:44.25 01:34.11 34 7:03:17.92 01:31.79
35 6:55:19.34 01:35.09 35 7:04:49.30 01:31.39
36 6:56:54.40 01:35.07 36 7:06:21.58 01:32.28
37 7:47:21.77 50:27.37 37 7:07:53.06 01:31.49
38 7:48:56.51 01:34.74 38 8:01:40.74 53:47.69
39 7:50:30.94 01:34.43 39 8:03:13.09 01:32.35
40 7:52:05.20 01:34.27 40 8:04:44.97 01:31.88
41 7:53:38.42 01:33.22 41 8:06:16.12 01:31.16
42 7:55:13.57 01:35.16 42 8:07:47.45 01:31.34

43 8:09:19.50 01:32.05

44 8:10:51.63 01:32.14

45 8:12:23.76 01:32.13
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BUISINE Fabrice [301] 48 Tours CACHART Guillaume [212] 43 Tours
1 57:43.23 57:43.23 1 36:57.35 36:57.35
2 59:28.61 01:45.38 2 38:52.92 01:55.57
3 1:01:09.83 01:41.23 3 40:45.25 01:52.34
4 1:02:50.17 01:40.34 4 42:37.41 01:52.16
5 1:04:26.83 01:36.66 5 44:26.26 01:48.85
6 1:06:04.84 01:38.02 6 46:14.84 01:48.59
7 1:07:40.96 01:36.12 7 48:00.29 01:45.45
8 1:09:18.67 01:37.72 8 49:44.11 01:43.83
9 1:10:53.93 01:35.26 9 51:28.13 01:44.02
10 1:12:28.87 01:34.95 10 2:02:38.70 1:11:10.58
11 2:27:43.95 1:15:15.08 11 2:04:25.81 01:47.11
12 2:29:21.75 01:37.81 12 2:06:10.93 01:45.12
13 2:30:56.46 01:34.72 13 2:07:55.53 01:44.61
14 2:32:30.99 01:34.53 14 2:09:37.53 01:42.01
15 2:34:04.55 01:33.57 15 2:11:20.50 01:42.97
16 2:35:38.61 01:34.06 16 2:13:02.71 01:42.21
17 2:40:31.47 04:52.86 17 2:14:42.30 01:39.59
18 2:42:03.74 01:32.28 18 2:16:23.38 01:41.09
19 2:43:35.15 01:31.41 19 2:18:04.00 01:40.62
20 2:45:07.85 01:32.70 20 2:19:46.43 01:42.43
21 2:46:41.67 01:33.83 21 2:21:27.79 01:41.37
22 2:48:17.51 01:35.84 22 5:18:08.16 2:56:40.37
23 5:36:03.84 2:47:46.34 23 5:19:54.36 01:46.20
24 5:37:43.55 01:39.71 24 5:21:37.55 01:43.20
25 5:39:17.09 01:33.55 25 5:23:18.41 01:40.86
26 5:40:53.18 01:36.10 26 5:24:58.63 01:40.22
27 5:42:29.86 01:36.69 27 5:26:44.28 01:45.66
28 5:44:06.01 01:36.15 28 5:28:24.60 01:40.32
29 5:45:38.28 01:32.28 29 5:30:05.05 01:40.46
30 5:47:09.60 01:31.32 30 5:31:45.70 01:40.65
31 5:48:41.36 01:31.76 31 6:33:39.44 1:01:53.75
32 5:50:14.45 01:33.10 32 6:35:25.64 01:46.20
33 5:51:46.21 01:31.76 33 6:37:08.11 01:42.47
34 5:53:21.28 01:35.07 34 6:38:48.68 01:40.58
35 6:46:27.53 53:06.25 35 6:40:28.83 01:40.16
36 6:48:01.82 01:34.30 36 6:42:09.90 01:41.07
37 6:49:34.49 01:32.68 37 7:31:49.99 49:40.10
38 6:51:09.20 01:34.72 38 7:33:32.35 01:42.36
39 6:52:45.06 01:35.86 39 7:35:12.83 01:40.48
40 6:54:17.20 01:32.14 40 7:36:52.84 01:40.01
41 6:55:49.20 01:32.00 41 7:38:32.75 01:39.92
42 6:57:22.62 01:33.43 42 7:40:11.64 01:38.89
43 7:47:45.09 50:22.48 43 7:41:50.80 01:39.17
44 7:49:22.36 01:37.27
45 7:50:55.69 01:33.33
46 7:52:29.84 01:34.15
47 7:54:03.54 01:33.71
48 7:55:38.53 01:35.00
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CARON Philippe [107] 41 Tours CAZZATO David [216] 38 Tours
1 16:59.65 16:59.65 1 36:19.61 36:19.61
2 18:58.67 01:59.02 2 38:13.85 01:54.24
3 20:58.74 02:00.08 3 40:03.68 01:49.83
4 22:55.18 01:56.44 4 41:47.39 01:43.72
5 24:48.36 01:53.19 5 43:32.13 01:44.75
6 28:09.90 03:21.55 6 45:22.08 01:49.95
7 30:02.78 01:52.88 7 47:13.53 01:51.45
8 31:59.05 01:56.28 8 49:00.07 01:46.55
9 1:36:46.28 1:04:47.23 9 50:50.49 01:50.42
10 1:41:18.74 04:32.47 10 52:33.66 01:43.18
11 1:43:11.69 01:52.95 11 2:01:35.30 1:09:01.64
12 1:45:03.26 01:51.57 12 2:03:22.13 01:46.83
13 1:46:54.28 01:51.03 13 2:05:05.99 01:43.86
14 1:48:45.35 01:51.07 14 2:06:47.33 01:41.35
15 1:50:41.39 01:56.04 15 2:08:28.23 01:40.90
16 1:52:28.55 01:47.16 16 2:10:09.43 01:41.21
17 1:54:16.13 01:47.59 17 2:11:51.36 01:41.94
18 1:56:05.23 01:49.11 18 2:13:35.87 01:44.51
19 1:57:56.07 01:50.84 19 5:17:10.81 3:03:34.94
20 4:57:14.48 2:59:18.42 20 5:18:57.33 01:46.53
21 4:59:09.31 01:54.83 21 5:20:37.74 01:40.41
22 5:01:03.43 01:54.12 22 5:22:17.65 01:39.92
23 5:02:50.40 01:46.97 23 5:23:58.11 01:40.46
24 5:04:37.70 01:47.31 24 5:25:39.32 01:41.21
25 5:06:23.00 01:45.31 25 5:27:20.73 01:41.42
26 5:08:07.96 01:44.96 26 6:33:32.99 1:06:12.27
27 5:09:55.40 01:47.44 27 6:35:16.78 01:43.79
28 5:11:40.94 01:45.55 28 6:36:57.91 01:41.14
29 6:19:09.28 1:07:28.35 29 6:38:38.53 01:40.62
30 6:20:59.84 01:50.56 30 6:40:19.74 01:41.21
31 6:22:50.23 01:50.40 31 6:41:59.75 01:40.02
32 6:24:32.51 01:42.29 32 7:32:24.05 50:24.30
33 6:26:16.67 01:44.16 33 7:34:08.68 01:44.63
34 6:28:03.06 01:46.39 34 7:35:49.41 01:40.74
35 7:16:50.40 48:47.34 35 7:37:30.55 01:41.14
36 7:18:38.38 01:47.98 36 7:39:09.27 01:38.72
37 7:20:23.49 01:45.12 37 7:40:48.36 01:39.10
38 7:22:09.90 01:46.41 38 7:42:27.74 01:39.38
39 7:23:51.39 01:41.49
40 7:25:33.98 01:42.59
41 7:27:15.53 01:41.56
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CEDRIC [448] 41 Tours CESAR [346] 79 Tours
1 2:51:44.75 2:51:44.75 1 57:09.92 57:09.92
2 2:53:12.10 01:27.36 2 58:58.09 01:48.17
3 2:54:38.98 01:26.89 3 2:29:15.68 1:30:17.60
4 2:56:04.53 01:25.55 4 2:30:56.56 01:40.88
5 3:03:44.05 07:39.53 5 2:32:36.52 01:39.97
6 3:07:06.88 03:22.84 6 2:34:16.34 01:39.83
7 3:08:32.15 01:25.27 7 2:36:01.30 01:44.96
8 3:09:56.85 01:24.71 8 2:40:51.20 04:49.91
9 3:11:21.88 01:25.03 9 2:42:31.42 01:40.23
10 3:12:46.31 01:24.43 10 2:44:08.01 01:36.59
11 5:55:57.37 2:43:11.07 11 2:45:44.54 01:36.53
12 5:57:27.56 01:30.19 12 2:47:26.06 01:41.53
13 5:58:54.82 01:27.26 13 4:59:00.94 2:11:34.88
14 6:00:22.69 01:27.87 14 5:01:03.37 02:02.44
15 6:01:48.24 01:25.55 15 5:02:52.22 01:48.86
16 6:03:13.35 01:25.12 16 5:04:43.67 01:51.45
17 6:04:38.24 01:24.89 17 5:06:29.49 01:45.83
18 6:06:02.47 01:24.24 18 5:08:15.06 01:45.57
19 6:07:28.44 01:25.97 19 5:10:00.86 01:45.80
20 6:08:54.13 01:25.69 20 5:11:44.06 01:43.20
21 6:10:19.26 01:25.13 21 5:17:24.05 05:40.00
22 6:11:44.55 01:25.29 22 5:19:10.03 01:45.99
23 7:05:10.89 53:26.34 23 5:20:59.09 01:49.06
24 7:06:37.73 01:26.84 24 5:22:44.33 01:45.24
25 7:08:03.42 01:25.69 25 5:24:34.81 01:50.49
26 7:47:05.79 39:02.37 26 5:26:21.29 01:46.48
27 7:48:40.19 01:34.41 27 5:28:09.71 01:48.43
28 7:50:12.02 01:31.83 28 5:29:55.91 01:46.20
29 7:51:47.41 01:35.40 29 5:31:39.23 01:43.32
30 7:53:18.57 01:31.16 30 5:33:16.64 01:37.41
31 7:54:54.10 01:35.53 31 5:39:13.90 05:57.27
32 7:56:34.41 01:40.32 32 5:40:52.36 01:38.47
33 8:01:34.65 05:00.24 33 5:42:29.53 01:37.18
34 8:03:01.86 01:27.22 34 5:44:07.11 01:37.58
35 8:04:26.50 01:24.64 35 5:45:43.93 01:36.83
36 8:05:50.64 01:24.15 36 6:21:55.60 36:11.67
37 8:07:14.74 01:24.10 37 6:23:45.85 01:50.26
38 8:08:38.29 01:23.56 38 6:25:34.44 01:48.59
39 8:10:03.58 01:25.29 39 6:27:20.49 01:46.06
40 8:11:28.43 01:24.85 40 6:29:07.93 01:47.44
41 8:12:54.49 01:26.07 41 6:34:26.71 05:18.79
42 6:36:09.89 01:43.18
43 6:37:52.43 01:42.55
44 6:39:41.51 01:49.08
45 6:41:22.76 01:41.26
46 6:43:01.53 01:38.77
47 6:47:07.33 04:05.80
48 6:48:43.68 01:36.36
49 6:50:21.91 01:38.23
50 6:51:59.60 01:37.69
51 6:53:37.22 01:37.62
52 6:55:13.13 01:35.92
53 6:56:49.83 01:36.71
54 7:17:03.73 20:13.91
55 7:18:56.75 01:53.02
56 7:20:55.18 01:58.44
57 7:23:09.58 02:14.40
58 7:25:08.38 01:58.81
59 7:26:43.10 01:34.72
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 7:28:15.26 01:32.16
61 7:32-50 44 04:35.19 CLEMENT Andre [109] 29 Tours
62 7:34:36.31 01:45.88 1 1:36:03.83 1:36:03.83
63 7:36:14.96 01:38.65 2 1:41:09.65 05:05.82
64 7:37:56.89 01:41.93 3 1:43:00.86 01:51.22
65 7:39:38.59 01:41.70 4 1:44:53.90 01:53.04
66 7:41:16.02 01:37.44 5 1:46:41.34 01:47.44
67 7:43:01.42 01:45.40 6 1:48:33.47 01:52.13
68 7:48:12.02 05:10.60 7 1:50:26.74 01:53.28
69 7:49:51.42 01:39.41 8 1:52:11.98 01:45.24
70 7:51:28.80 01:37.38 9 1:53:59.09 01:47.11
71 7:53:03.87 01:35.07 10 1:55:47.65 01:48.57
72 7:54:39.59 01:35.72 1 1:57:31.95 01:44.30
73 7:56:17.63 01:38.05 12 4:56:18.94 2:58:46.99
74 8:05:37.94 09:20.31 13 4:58:10.52 01:51.59
75 8:07:06.49 01:28.55 14 4:59:55.85 01:45.33
76 8:08:33.70 01:27.22 15 5:01:40.20 01:44.35
77 8:10:01.78 01:28.09 16 5:03:29.40 01:49.20
78 8:11:29.37 01:27.59 17 5:05:17.26 01:47.87
79 8:12:58.22 01:28.86 18 5:07:02.36 01:45.10

19 5:08:45.74 01:43.39
CHARTON Regis [329] 29 Tours 20 5:10:31.26 01:45.52
1 2:40:52.94 2:40:52.94 21 5:12:16.56 01:45.31
2 2:42:32.67 01:39.73 22 7:15:03.68 2:02:47.12
3 2:44:10.45 01:37.79 23 7:16:48.26 01:44.59
4 2:45:48.91 01:38.47 24 7:18:34.88 01:46.62
5 2:47:26.95 01:38.05 25 7:20:20.12 01:45.24
6 5:36:31.40 2:49:04.46 26 7:22:06.55 01:46.44
7 5:38:17.06 01:45.66 27 7:23:50.97 01:44.42
8 5:39:59.49 01:42.43 28 7:25:33.46 01:42.50
9 5:41:41.28 01:41.80 29 7:27:20.13 01:46.67
10 5:43:23.02 01:41.75
11 5:45:03.97 01:40.95 CLEVENOT Thomas [130] 16 Tours
12 5:46:43.56 01:39.59 1 1:42:21.63 1:42:21.63
13 5:48:23.78 01:40.22 2 6:17:41.86 4:35:20.24
14 5:50:05.15 01:41.37 3 6:19:41.39 01:59.54
15 5:51:44.67 01:39.52 4 6:21:35.44 01:54.05
16 6:46:06.39 54:21.73 5 6:23:26.98 01:51.54
17 6:47:50.43 01:44.05 6 6:25:17.68 01:50.70
18 6:49:31.33 01:40.90 7 6:27:08.75 01:51.08
19 6:51:11.85 01:40.53 8 6:29:00.01 01:51.26
20 6:52:51.37 01:39.52 9 7:14:00.38 45:00.37
21 6:54:36.07 01:44.70 10 7:16:01.97 02:01.60
22 6:56:14.95 01:38.89 11 7:17:56.26 01:54.29
23 6:57:53.49 01:38.54 12 7:19:47.07 01:50.82
24 7:47:42 .16 49:48.68 13 7:21:35.43 01:48.36
25 7:49:25.08 01:42.92 14 7:23:22.91 01:47.49
26 7:51:07.55 01:42.48 15 7:25:12.98 01:50.07
27 7:52:49.62 01:42.07 16 7:27:03.08 01:50.11
28 7:54:31.01 01:41.40
29 7:56:13.35 01:42.35
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CORNAMUSA Robert [315] 40 Tours COSTE Gregory [338] 46 Tours
1 58:40.04 58:40.04 1 57:49.86 57:49.86
2 1:00:35.54 01:55.51 2 59:32.54 01:42.69
3 1:02:23.33 01:47.80 3 1:01:11.17 01:38.63
4 1:04:05.08 01:41.75 4 1:02:47.69 01:36.52
5 1:05:45.48 01:40.41 5 1:04:22.80 01:35.11
6 1:07:24.79 01:39.31 6 1:05:58.21 01:35.42
7 1:09:03.53 01:38.75 7 1:07:35.58 01:37.37
8 1:10:42.47 01:38.94 8 1:09:10.54 01:34.97
9 1:12:21.39 01:38.93 9 1:10:46.45 01:35.91
10 2:27:27.61 1:15:06.22 10 1:12:20.39 01:33.94
11 2:29:07.62 01:40.01 11 2:28:03.85 1:15:43.46
12 2:30:50.86 01:43.25 12 2:29:38.84 01:35.00
13 2:32:27.80 01:36.94 13 2:31:14.33 01:35.50
14 2:34:04.04 01:36.24 14 2:32:47.63 01:33.30
15 2:35:42.45 01:38.42 15 2:34:21.15 01:33.52
16 5:35:47.81 3:00:05.36 16 2:36:02.84 01:41.70
17 5:37:32.41 01:44.61 17 2:40:34.05 04:31.21
18 5:39:12.66 01:40.25 18 2:42:07.07 01:33.03
19 5:40:52.78 01:40.13 19 2:43:39.30 01:32.23
20 5:42:32.00 01:39.22 20 2:45:12.43 01:33.14
21 5:44:11.89 01:39.90 21 2:46:46.66 01:34.23
22 5:45:50.00 01:38.12 22 5:35:46.08 2:48:59.42
23 5:47:26.07 01:36.08 23 5:37:23.18 01:37.11
24 5:49:02.85 01:36.78 24 5:39:01.29 01:38.12
25 5:50:38.66 01:35.82 25 5:40:36.33 01:35.05
26 5:52:15.41 01:36.75 26 5:42:11.11 01:34.79
27 6:47:21.79 55:06.38 27 5:43:44.61 01:33.50
28 6:49:07.14 01:45.36 28 5:45:18.01 01:33.41
29 6:50:44.48 01:37.34 29 5:46:52.51 01:34.51
30 6:52:19.52 01:35.05 30 5:48:27.32 01:34.81
31 6:53:56.20 01:36.69 31 5:50:00.72 01:33.40
32 6:55:32.60 01:36.41 32 5:51:33.98 01:33.26
33 6:57:08.25 01:35.65 33 6:46:39.40 55:05.42
34 7:46:57.49 49:49.24 34 6:48:15.44 01:36.04
35 7:48:36.26 01:38.77 35 6:49:50.71 01:35.28
36 7:50:11.93 01:35.68 36 6:51:25.87 01:35.16
37 7:51:48.02 01:36.10 37 6:52:59.81 01:33.94
38 7:53:22.62 01:34.60 38 6:54:34.90 01:35.09
39 7:54:55.60 01:32.98 39 6:56:09.68 01:34.79
40 7:56:36.36 01:40.76 40 6:57:45.43 01:35.75
41 7:47:20.64 49:35.22
42 7:48:55.90 01:35.26
43 7:50:31.99 01:36.10
44 7:52:06.96 01:34.98
45 7:53:40.28 01:33.33
46 7:55:14.32 01:34.04

Starteam Racing
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CROCHET Pauly [327] 42 Tours DAMERMENT Charles Henri [320] 40 Tours
1 57:00.88 57:00.88 1 58:33.69 58:33.69
2 58:47.28 01:46.41 2 1:00:26.92 01:53.23
3 1:00:33.55 01:46.27 3 1:02:15.06 01:48.15
4 1:02:16.02 01:42.47 4 1:04:03.44 01:48.38
5 1:04:02.39 01:46.38 5 1:05:48.39 01:44.96
6 1:05:42.32 01:39.94 6 1:07:31.61 01:43.23
7 1:07:23.85 01:41.54 7 1:09:13.75 01:42.14
8 1:09:04.54 01:40.69 8 1:10:55.71 01:41.96
9 1:10:49.73 01:45.19 9 1:12:37.04 01:41.34
10 1:12:31.52 01:41.79 10 2:29:33.03 1:16:55.99
11 2:28:46.36 1:16:14.84 11 2:31:19.73 01:46.70
12 2:30:27.33 01:40.98 12 2:33:05.59 01:45.86
13 2:32:08.93 01:41.61 13 2:34:48.08 01:42.50
14 2:33:47.26 01:38.33 14 2:40:42.37 05:54.29
15 2:35:27.60 01:40.34 15 2:42:24.49 01:42.12
16 2:40:33.60 05:06.01 16 2:44:05.20 01:40.72
17 2:42:12.70 01:39.10 17 2:45:45.71 01:40.52
18 2:43:49.68 01:36.99 18 2:47:24.07 01:38.36
19 2:45:26.20 01:36.52 19 5:16:48.98 2:29:24.92
20 2:47:05.86 01:39.66 20 5:18:33.54 01:44.56
21 5:36:04.38 2:48:58.53 21 5:20:17.65 01:44.12
22 5:37:46.99 01:42.61 22 5:22:00.41 01:42.76
23 5:39:25.17 01:38.19 23 5:23:44.70 01:44.30
24 5:41:02.72 01:37.55 24 5:25:26.85 01:42.15
25 5:42:40.57 01:37.86 25 5:27:09.06 01:42.22
26 5:44:19.06 01:38.49 26 5:28:49.70 01:40.65
27 5:45:58.70 01:39.64 27 5:30:29.62 01:39.92
28 5:47:41.71 01:43.01 28 5:32:14.53 01:44.91
29 6:45:48.81 58:07.10 29 6:33:11.99 1:00:57.47
30 6:47:29.04 01:40.24 30 6:34:57.07 01:45.08
31 6:49:08.66 01:39.62 31 6:36:39.63 01:42.57
32 6:50:47.83 01:39.17 32 6:38:21.49 01:41.87
33 6:52:25.10 01:37.27 33 6:40:05.16 01:43.67
34 6:54:02.83 01:37.74 34 6:41:49.15 01:44.00
35 6:55:39.77 01:36.94 35 7:32:16.41 50:27.26
36 6:57:16.34 01:36.57 36 7:34:12.45 01:56.05
37 7:46:59.62 49:43.29 37 7:35:55.18 01:42.73
38 7:48:37.78 01:38.16 38 7:37:36.45 01:41.28
39 7:50:15.75 01:37.98 39 7:39:18.10 01:41.66
40 7:51:53.74 01:38.00 40 7:41:01.37 01:43.27
41 7:53:33.31 01:39.57

42 7:55:16.13 01:42.83

Starteam Racing
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DAMMAN Yannick [224] 32 Tours DELBART Jonathan [236] 38 Tours
1 40:07.80 40:07.80 1 41:04.68 41:04.68
2 41:49.78 01:41.98 2 43:07.15 02:02.47
3 43:32.60 01:42.83 3 45:12.57 02:05.43
4 45:16.42 01:43.82 4 47:08.16 01:55.60
5 47:03.94 01:47.52 5 49:00.92 01:52.76
6 48:43.01 01:39.08 6 50:53.42 01:52.51
7 50:21.61 01:38.61 7 52:40.81 01:47.40
8 2:03:26.40 1:13:04.79 8 2:02:15.38 1:09:34.57
9 2:05:07.88 01:41.49 9 2:04:04.91 01:49.53
10 2:06:45.50 01:37.62 10 2:05:53.24 01:48.33
11 2:08:20.07 01:34.58 11 2:07:39.13 01:45.90
12 2:09:54.52 01:34.46 12 2:09:24.78 01:45.66
13 2:11:34.16 01:39.64 13 2:11:14.94 01:50.16
14 2:13:09.83 01:35.68 14 2:13:03.83 01:48.90
15 5:37:52.10 3:24:42.28 15 2:14:50.54 01:46.72
16 5:39:29.65 01:37.55 16 2:16:37.30 01:46.76
17 5:41:05.18 01:35.54 17 2:18:22.02 01:44.72
18 5:42:39.24 01:34.06 18 2:21:58.10 03:36.08
19 5:44:13.11 01:33.87 19 5:00:21.35 2:38:23.26
20 5:45:48.88 01:35.77 20 5:02:15.94 01:54.59
21 5:47:23.66 01:34.79 21 5:04:09.62 01:53.68
22 6:48:33.15 1:01:09.50 22 5:06:02.96 01:53.35
23 6:50:07.52 01:34.37 23 5:07:54.95 01:51.99
24 6:51:41.22 01:33.71 24 5:09:44.31 01:49.36
25 6:53:15.04 01:33.83 25 6:18:44.37 1:09:00.06
26 6:54:49.97 01:34.93 26 6:20:42.54 01:58.18
27 6:56:24.99 01:35.02 27 6:22:30.99 01:48.45
28 7:47:59.62 51:34.64 28 6:24:17.89 01:46.90
29 7:49:34.73 01:35.11 29 6:26:05.30 01:47.42
30 7:51:08.60 01:33.87 30 6:27:51.41 01:46.11
31 7:52:43.65 01:35.05 31 7:15:24.33 47:32.93
32 7:54:18.35 01:34.71 32 7:17:14.14 01:49.81
33 7:19:04.48 01:50.35
34 7:20:55.93 01:51.45
35 7:22:42.58 01:46.65
36 7:24:27.67 01:45.10
37 7:26:15.49 01:47.82
38 7:28:01.00 01:45.52
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DEPOTTER Frederic [321] 47 Tours DESCOUX Jeremie [409] 44 Tours
1 57:22.19 57:22.19 1 1:18:57.28 1:18:57.28
2 59:14.19 01:52.01 2 1:20:38.28 01:41.00
3 1:00:59.43 01:45.24 3 1:22:16.90 01:38.63
4 1:02:42.81 01:43.39 4 1:23:51.99 01:35.09
5 1:04:25.59 01:42.78 5 1:25:25.46 01:33.48
6 1:06:06.58 01:41.00 6 1:26:57.92 01:32.47
7 1:07:47.60 01:41.02 7 1:28:31.86 01:33.94
8 1:09:30.86 01:43.27 8 1:30:03.38 01:31.53
9 1:11:12.56 01:41.70 9 1:31:37.16 01:33.78
10 1:12:57.89 01:45.33 10 2:52:43.57 1:21:06.42
11 2:28:21.73 1:15:23.85 11 2:54:18.10 01:34.53
12 2:30:00.75 01:39.03 12 2:55:50.02 01:31.93
13 2:31:38.09 01:37.34 13 2:57:21.64 01:31.62
14 2:33:14.75 01:36.66 14 3:02:30.85 05:09.22
15 2:34:51.48 01:36.73 15 3:04:04.37 01:33.52
16 2:39:52.87 05:01.39 16 3:05:35.36 01:30.99
17 2:41:36.86 01:44.00 17 3:07:06.18 01:30.83
18 2:43:18.13 01:41.28 18 3:08:37.03 01:30.85
19 2:44:56.95 01:38.82 19 3:10:07.54 01:30.52
20 2:46:33.82 01:36.87 20 3:11:38.43 01:30.90
21 2:48:12.75 01:38.94 21 5:57:14.25 2:45:35.82
22 5:36:06.77 2:47:54.03 22 5:58:49.22 01:34.97
23 5:37:52.50 01:45.73 23 6:00:22.55 01:33.34
24 5:39:33.63 01:41.14 24 6:01:54.85 01:32.30
25 5:41:12.96 01:39.34 25 6:03:26.84 01:32.00
26 5:42:51.01 01:38.05 26 6:04:59.00 01:32.16
27 5:44:28.93 01:37.93 27 6:06:32.17 01:33.17
28 5:46:06.60 01:37.67 28 6:08:04.63 01:32.47
29 5:47:45.17 01:38.58 29 6:09:36.24 01:31.61
30 5:49:24.39 01:39.22 30 6:11:07.94 01:31.71
31 5:51:10.94 01:46.55 31 6:12:42.63 01:34.69
32 5:52:48.18 01:37.25 32 7:02:29.59 49:46.97
33 6:46:10.23 53:22.05 33 7:04:02.99 01:33.40
34 6:47:48.22 01:38.00 34 7:05:35.69 01:32.70
35 6:49:25.03 01:36.81 35 7:07:08.29 01:32.61
36 6:51:00.95 01:35.93 36 7:08:50.85 01:42.57
37 6:52:38.03 01:37.08 37 8:02:08.82 53:17.97
38 6:54:13.59 01:35.56 38 8:03:42.34 01:33.52
39 6:55:48.42 01:34.83 39 8:05:14.34 01:32.00
40 6:57:24.07 01:35.66 40 8:06:45.41 01:31.08
41 7:47:05.48 49:41.41 41 8:08:16.03 01:30.62
42 7:48:40.54 01:35.07 42 8:09:46.71 01:30.68
43 7:50:13.17 01:32.63 43 8:11:17.18 01:30.47
44 7:51:47.39 01:34.22 44 8:12:49.17 01:32.00
45 7:53:20.67 01:33.29

46 7:54:54.71 01:34.04

47 7:56:34.93 01:40.23

Starteam Racing
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DEVYNCK Ludovic [113] 42 Tours DUBUIS Ninon [122] 30 Tours
1 16:52.51 16:52.51 1 19:57.97 19:57.97
2 19:10.79 02:18.29 2 22:15.34 02:17.37
3 21:19.16 02:08.37 3 24:24.52 02:09.19
4 23:24.97 02:05.82 4 26:29.78 02:05.26
5 25:33.06 02:08.09 5 28:32.50 02:02.73
6 27:40.75 02:07.69 6 30:35.15 02:02.65
7 29:45.91 02:05.16 7 32:31.75 01:56.61
8 31:53.57 02:07.67 8 1:37:16.09 1:04:44.34
9 33:57.79 02:04.22 9 1:41:44.64 04:28.56
10 1:36:07.49 1:02:09.70 10 1:44:01.99 02:17.35
11 1:41:23.24 05:15.76 11 1:46:13.59 02:11.61
12 1:43:26.67 02:03.43 12 1:48:07.43 01:53.84
13 1:45:26.60 01:59.94 13 1:50:03.91 01:56.49
14 1:47:29.86 02:03.26 14 1:52:00.89 01:56.98
15 1:49:30.07 02:00.22 15 1:54:00.03 01:59.14
16 1:51:29.23 01:59.16 16 1:55:52.43 01:52.41
17 1:53:32.16 02:02.94 17 1:57:44.21 01:51.78
18 1:55:34.85 02:02.70 18 5:00:28.08 3:02:43.88
19 1:57:36.19 02:01.34 19 5:02:30.50 02:02.42
20 4:56:39.52 2:59:03.33 20 5:04:25.69 01:55.20
21 4:58:49.39 02:09.87 21 5:06:21.18 01:55.49
22 5:00:54.68 02:05.30 22 5:08:12.15 01:50.98
23 5:02:56.75 02:02.07 23 5:10:05.76 01:53.61
24 5:04:58.06 02:01.32 24 5:11:56.01 01:50.26
25 5:07:01.82 02:03.76 25 6:18:56.81 1:07:00.81
26 5:09:02.92 02:01.11 26 6:20:55.10 01:58.30
27 5:11:02.94 02:00.03 27 6:22:46.39 01:51.29
28 5:13:03.16 02:00.22 28 6:24:36.12 01:49.74
29 6:17:45.49 1:04:42.34 29 6:26:23.59 01:47.47
30 6:19:45.42 01:59.93 30 6:28:14.94 01:51.36
31 6:21:42.45 01:57.03

32 6:23:42.64 02:00.19

33 6:25:39.59 01:56.96

34 6:27:36.22 01:56.63

35 6:29:34.82 01:58.60

36 7:17:07.39 47:32.58

37 7:19:05.89 01:58.51

38 7:21:02.89 01:57.01

39 7:22:59.66 01:56.77

40 7:24:55.75 01:56.09

41 7:26:52.42 01:56.68

42 7:28:51.80 01:59.38

Starteam Racing
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DUCHEMIN Maxime [220] 45 Tours EDET Alexandre [415] 32 Tours
1 39:04.40 39:04.40 1 1:17:44.93 1:17:44.93
2 40:56.44 01:52.04 2 1:19:17.46 01:32.54
3 42:43.36 01:46.93 3 1:20:46.74 01:29.28
4 44:27.84 01:44.49 4 1:22:15.50 01:28.76
5 46:12.85 01:45.01 5 1:23:43.46 01:27.97
6 47:58.95 01:46.11 6 1:26:40.86 02:57.40
7 49:38.63 01:39.69 7 1:28:08.19 01:27.33
8 51:23.33 01:44.70 8 1:31:02.33 02:54.15
9 2:01:22.04 1:09:58.71 9 1:32:31.16 01:28.83
10 2:03:25.27 02:03.24 10 2:51:24.57 1:18:53.42
11 2:05:09.12 01:43.86 11 2:52:52.76 01:28.19
12 2:06:51.52 01:42.40 12 2:54:20.28 01:27.52
13 2:08:34.67 01:43.15 13 2:57:18.41 02:58.13
14 2:10:15.24 01:40.58 14 3:03:06.88 05:48.48
15 2:11:52.70 01:37.46 15 3:04:34.16 01:27.29
16 2:13:34.00 01:41.30 16 3:06:00.30 01:26.15
17 2:15:19.40 01:45.40 17 3:07:26.10 01:25.80
18 2:17:00.13 01:40.74 18 3:08:54.04 01:27.94
19 2:18:42.72 01:42.59 19 5:56:41.88 2:47:47.85
20 2:20:23.69 01:40.98 20 5:58:10.03 01:28.16
21 2:22:07.31 01:43.62 21 5:59:39.28 01:29.26
22 5:36:03.63 3:13:56.33 22 6:01:08.46 01:29.18
23 5:37:51.59 01:47.96 23 6:02:36.36 01:27.90
24 5:39:33.02 01:41.44 24 6:05:31.86 02:55.51
25 5:41:15.36 01:42.34 25 6:07:05.06 01:33.21
26 5:42:54.85 01:39.50 26 6:08:33.95 01:28.89
27 5:44:35.02 01:40.18 27 6:10:05.83 01:31.88
28 5:46:14.17 01:39.15 28 6:11:34.75 01:28.93
29 5:47:53.59 01:39.43 29 7:00:31.98 48:57.23
30 5:49:32.24 01:38.66 30 7:04:56.54 04:24.57
31 5:51:13.23 01:41.00 31 7:06:24.11 01:27.57
32 5:52:52.89 01:39.66 32 7:07:53.29 01:29.19
33 6:46:39.43 53:46.54
34 6:48:27.02 01:47.59 EVAN [444] 25 Tours
35 6:50:10.66 01:43.65 1 1:37:47.43 1:37:47.43
36 6:51:51.77 01:41.12 2 1:41:42.30 03:54.87
37 6:53:32.76 01:41.00 3 1:44:00.07 02:17.77
38 6:55:12.66 01:39.90 4 1:46:18.37 02:18.31
39 6:56:51.36 01:38.70 5 1:48:31.90 02:13.53
40 7:46:38.22 49:46.87 6 1:50:42.00 02:10.11
41 7:48:25.80 01:47.58 7 1:52:49.10 02:07.11
42 7:50:09.09 01:43.30 8 1:54:53.63 02:04.53
43 7:51:53.11 01:44.02 9 1:56:59.44 02:05.82
44 7:53:32.93 01:39.82 10 2:01:24.31 04:24.87
45 7:55:12.78 01:39.85 11 2:03:19.72 01:55.41
12 2:05:07.39 01:47.68
13 2:06:50.63 01:43.25
14 2:08:33.76 01:43.13
15 2:10:18.32 01:44.56
16 2:12:04.72 01:46.41
17 2:13:53.69 01:48.97
18 2:15:44.87 01:51.19
19 2:17:31.33 01:46.46
20 2:19:13.21 01:41.89
21 2:20:55.54 01:42.33
22 2:22:49.52 01:53.98
23 2:53:03.68 30:14.17
24 2:54:33.31 01:29.63
25 2:56:02.63 01:29.33

Starteam Racing
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
FAUVELLE Bruno [206] 41 Tours FAUVELLE Thomas [205] 40 Tours
1 38:30.82 38:30.82 1 38:32.32 38:32.32
2 40:51.00 02:20.19 2 40:52.19 02:19.88
3 43:04.33 02:13.34 3 43:05.58 02:13.39
4 45:10.69 02:06.36 4 45:15.70 02:10.13
5 47:16.62 02:05.94 5 47:20.74 02:05.05
6 49:19.69 02:03.08 6 49:21.94 02:01.20
7 51:22.58 02:02.89 7 51:23.12 02:01.18
8 2:01:15.71 1:09:53.14 8 2:01:18.24 1:09:55.13
9 2:03:24.92 02:09.22 9 2:03:26.16 02:07.93
10 2:05:29.56 02:04.64 10 2:05:26.44 02:00.29
11 2:07:30.64 02:01.08 11 2:07:25.20 01:58.76
12 2:09:29.42 01:58.79 12 2:09:23.45 01:58.25
13 2:11:27.97 01:58.55 13 2:11:23.31 01:59.87
14 2:13:31.68 02:03.71 14 2:13:20.52 01:57.21
15 2:15:32.19 02:00.52 15 2:15:19.54 01:59.02
16 2:17:29.85 01:57.66 16 2:17:17.73 01:58.20
17 2:19:26.92 01:57.08 17 2:19:15.86 01:58.13
18 2:21:25.04 01:58.12 18 2:21:10.92 01:55.06
19 4:57:11.06 2:35:46.02 19 4:57:12.02 2:36:01.11
20 4:59:15.14 02:04.08 20 4:59:16.08 02:04.06
21 5:01:16.67 02:01.53 21 5:01:17.09 02:01.01
22 5:03:19.16 02:02.49 22 5:03:22.67 02:05.59
23 5:05:16.79 01:57.64 23 5:05:26.09 02:03.43
24 5:07:13.39 01:56.61 24 5:07:30.34 02:04.25
25 5:09:10.00 01:56.61 25 5:09:29.71 01:59.37
26 5:11:05.88 01:55.88 26 5:11:32.57 02:02.87
27 5:13:03.89 01:58.01 27 6:18:42.42 1:07:09.85
28 6:18:29.67 1:05:25.79 28 6:20:48.63 02:06.22
29 6:20:35.88 02:06.22 29 6:22:50.61 02:01.98
30 6:22:34.57 01:58.69 30 6:24:52.32 02:01.72
31 6:24:30.80 01:56.23 31 6:26:54.50 02:02.18
32 6:26:26.42 01:55.62 32 6:28:57.01 02:02.52
33 6:28:22.25 01:55.84 33 7:14:15.68 45:18.67
34 7:14:15.00 45:52.75 34 7:16:14.00 01:58.32
35 7:16:12.07 01:57.08 35 7:18:11.89 01:57.89
36 7:18:11.09 01:59.02 36 7:20:08.48 01:56.59
37 7:20:07.93 01:56.84 37 7:22:02.94 01:54.47
38 7:22:02.92 01:54.99 38 7:23:57.95 01:55.01
39 7:23:56.62 01:53.70 39 7:25:52.68 01:54.73
40 7:25:51.95 01:55.34 40 7:27:48.23 01:55.56
41 7:27:48.65 01:56.70
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
FERRARI Morgan [127] 38 Tours FONTAINE Christian [213] 42 Tours
1 24:27.92 24:27.92 1 36:56.22 36:56.22
2 26:28.33 02:00.41 2 38:50.86 01:54.64
3 28:16.35 01:48.02 3 40:37.80 01:46.95
4 30:10.28 01:53.93 4 42:18.96 01:41.16
5 32:01.96 01:51.69 5 44:00.46 01:41.50
6 1:36:28.42 1:04:26.46 6 45:39.94 01:39.49
7 1:40:46.68 04:18.26 7 47:22.08 01:42.15
8 1:42:31.92 01:45.24 8 49:05.06 01:42.98
9 1:44:13.64 01:41.72 9 50:49.62 01:44.57
10 1:46:13.47 01:59.84 10 2:02:43.00 1:11:53.38
11 1:47:54.70 01:41.23 11 2:04:23.80 01:40.80
12 1:49:37.33 01:42.64 12 2:06:06.26 01:42.47
13 1:51:20.53 01:43.20 13 2:07:44.96 01:38.70
14 1:53:00.99 01:40.46 14 2:09:23.68 01:38.73
15 1:54:54.33 01:53.35 15 2:11:02.05 01:38.37
16 1:56:37.15 01:42.82 16 2:12:40.84 01:38.80
17 5:16:46.73 3:20:09.59 17 2:14:22.58 01:41.75
18 5:18:29.86 01:43.13 18 2:16:02.50 01:39.92
19 5:20:12.33 01:42.48 19 2:17:40.82 01:38.33
20 5:21:55.01 01:42.68 20 5:18:08.60 3:00:27.79
21 5:23:38.94 01:43.93 21 5:19:54.61 01:46.01
22 5:25:21.92 01:42.99 22 5:21:35.82 01:41.21
23 5:27:03.13 01:41.21 23 5:23:15.29 01:39.47
24 5:28:42.86 01:39.73 24 5:24:55.09 01:39.80
25 5:30:21.81 01:38.96 25 5:26:35.31 01:40.23
26 5:32:02.66 01:40.85 26 5:28:13.84 01:38.54
27 6:33:02.55 1:00:59.90 27 5:29:56.38 01:42.54
28 6:34:47.86 01:45.31 28 5:31:36.34 01:39.97
29 6:36:27.94 01:40.08 29 6:33:37.92 1:02:01.58
30 6:38:09.61 01:41.68 30 6:35:21.18 01:43.27
31 6:39:50.56 01:40.95 31 6:37:00.68 01:39.50
32 6:41:30.57 01:40.01 32 6:38:41.09 01:40.41
33 7:31:52.41 50:21.84 33 6:40:20.79 01:39.71
34 7:33:34.48 01:42.08 34 6:42:00.08 01:39.29
35 7:35:13.95 01:39.48 35 7:31:37.46 49:37.38
36 7:36:53.23 01:39.29 36 7:33:19.86 01:42.41
37 7:38:33.18 01:39.95 37 7:34:58.37 01:38.51
38 7:41:58.98 03:25.80 38 7:36:37.95 01:39.59

- 39 7:38:16.58 01:38.63
FERREIRA Filipe Azevedo [116] 19 Tours 40 7:39:54.46 01:37.88
1 27:00.41 27:00.41 41 7:41:37.84 01:43.39
2 28:48.36 01:47.96 42 7:43:18.81 01:40.97
3 32:30.30 03:41.94
4 1:35:34.65 1:03:04.36
5 1:41:23.52 05:48.88
6 1:45:03.75 03:40.23
7 1:46:48.07 01:44.33
8 1:50:14.62 03:26.56
9 1:55:35.65 05:21.03
10 4:59:51.82 3:04:16.18
11 5:01:33.24 01:41.42
12 5:08:23.12 06:49.89
13 5:11:41.24 03:18.13
14 6:19:13.94 1:07:32.71
15 6:25:52.95 06:39.01
16 6:27:28.93 01:35.98
17 7:22:46.79 55:17.87
18 7:24:25.89 01:39.10
19 7:26:04.07 01:38.19
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
FOULON Stephane [102] 30 Tours FOULON Sylvain [103] 36 Tours
1 26:39.57 26:39.57 1 26:38.45 26:38.45
2 28:54.04 02:14.47 2 28:39.18 02:00.73
3 31:06.53 02:12.50 3 30:31.80 01:52.62
4 33:20.62 02:14.09 4 32:26.48 01:54.68
5 1:37:48.30 1:04:27.68 5 34:15.77 01:49.29
6 1:41:42.91 03:54.61 6 1:37:49.14 1:03:33.38
7 1:44:00.56 02:17.66 7 1:41:43.49 03:54.36
8 1:46:21.54 02:20.98 8 1:44:00.96 02:17.47
9 1:48:32.32 02:10.79 9 1:46:21.79 02:20.84
10 1:50:41.46 02:09.15 10 1:48:17.93 01:56.14
11 1:52:48.56 02:07.11 11 1:50:08.46 01:50.53
12 1:54:54.89 02:06.33 12 1:51:56.32 01:47.87
13 1:56:59.02 02:04.13 13 1:53:41.65 01:45.33
14 4:59:02.04 3:02:03.03 14 1:55:35.91 01:54.27
15 5:01:13.83 02:11.80 15 1:57:19.76 01:43.86
16 5:03:19.27 02:05.44 16 4:59:01.50 3:01:41.75
17 5:05:23.61 02:04.34 17 5:01:02.53 02:01.03
18 5:07:26.40 02:02.80 18 5:02:51.43 01:48.90
19 5:09:27.86 02:01.46 19 5:04:44.17 01:52.74
20 5:11:31.75 02:03.90 20 5:06:29.31 01:45.15
21 6:21:35.84 1:10:04.09 21 5:08:14.52 01:45.22
22 6:23:45.45 02:09.62 22 5:10:01.56 01:47.04
23 6:25:53.68 02:08.23 23 5:11:44.57 01:43.01
24 6:27:59.40 02:05.73 24 6:21:55.32 1:10:10.75
25 7:16:47.26 48:47.86 25 6:23:46.20 01:50.89
26 7:18:56.38 02:09.12 26 6:25:35.14 01:48.94
27 7:21:01.67 02:05.30 27 6:27:19.56 01:44.42
28 7:23:09.20 02:07.53 28 6:29:08.43 01:48.87
29 7:25:16.52 02:07.32 29 7:15:00.75 45:52.33
30 7:27:23.15 02:06.64 30 7:16:47.82 01:47.07
31 7:18:34.51 01:46.70
32 7:20:19.98 01:45.47
33 7:22:06.11 01:46.13
34 7:23:50.45 01:44.35
35 7:25:33.11 01:42.66
36 7:27:16.05 01:42.94
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
GALANTE Jonathan [334] 36 Tours GARDIOL Daniel [218] 77 Tours
1 1:04:20.52 1:04:20.52 1 17:27.22 17:27.22
2 1:06:04.63 01:44.12 2 19:55.65 02:28.44
3 1:07:45.51 01:40.88 3 22:10.67 02:15.03
4 1:09:26.41 01:40.90 4 24:22.11 02:11.44
5 1:11:07.21 01:40.81 5 26:28.79 02:06.69
6 1:12:43.90 01:36.69 6 28:32.08 02:03.29
7 2:28:18.85 1:15:34.96 7 30:34.73 02:02.65
8 2:29:57.00 01:38.16 8 32:38.55 02:03.83
9 2:31:34.20 01:37.20 9 40:58.59 08:20.05
10 2:33:08.77 01:34.58 10 43:06.19 02:07.60
11 5:36:05.11 3:02:56.34 11 45:11.32 02:05.14
12 5:37:46.01 01:40.90 12 47:04.79 01:53.47
13 5:39:22.10 01:36.10 13 48:58.76 01:53.98
14 5:40:57.75 01:35.66 14 50:52.53 01:53.77
15 5:42:33.76 01:36.01 15 52:48.57 01:56.05
16 5:44:12.17 01:38.42 16 1:41:46.52 48:57.95
17 5:45:47.40 01:35.23 17 1:44:03.32 02:16.81
18 5:47:23.52 01:36.12 18 1:46:19.71 02:16.39
19 5:48:57.08 01:33.57 19 1:48:20.04 02:00.33
20 5:50:31.66 01:34.58 20 1:50:16.08 01:56.04
21 5:52:04.64 01:32.98 21 1:52:08.70 01:52.62
22 6:45:55.82 53:51.18 22 1:54:04.48 01:55.79
23 6:47:32.39 01:36.58 23 1:55:58.60 01:54.12
24 6:49:08.13 01:35.74 24 1:57:48.85 01:50.25
25 6:50:43.12 01:35.00 25 2:04:11.25 06:22.41
26 6:52:15.89 01:32.77 26 2:06:06.12 01:54.88
27 6:53:48.84 01:32.96 27 2:07:59.09 01:52.98
28 6:55:20.11 01:31.27 28 2:09:50.40 01:51.31
29 6:56:52.41 01:32.30 29 2:11:40.23 01:49.83
30 7:47:19.68 50:27.28 30 2:13:30.46 01:50.23
31 7:48:54.89 01:35.21 31 2:15:21.37 01:50.91
32 7:50:28.43 01:33.54 32 2:17:12.91 01:51.55
33 7:52:00.91 01:32.49 33 2:19:01.38 01:48.48
34 7:53:33.61 01:32.70 34 2:21:14.08 02:12.71
35 7:55:06.82 01:33.22 35 4:56:51.89 2:35:37.81
36 7:56:45.45 01:38.63 36 4:59:03.75 02:11.87
37 5:01:07.50 02:03.76
38 5:03:03.87 01:56.37
39 5:04:59.84 01:55.98
40 5:06:54.48 01:54.64
41 5:08:44.34 01:49.86
42 5:10:32.73 01:48.40
43 5:12:24.98 01:52.25
44 5:17:25.97 05:00.99
45 5:19:20.98 01:55.02
46 5:21:16.48 01:55.51
47 5:23:07.39 01:50.91
48 5:24:55.88 01:48.50
49 5:26:44.10 01:48.22
50 5:28:29.73 01:45.64
51 5:30:15.55 01:45.83
52 5:32:01.89 01:46.34
53 6:19:08.39 47:06.50
54 6:21:00.96 01:52.58
55 6:22:56.49 01:55.53
56 6:24:48.71 01:52.22
57 6:26:40.44 01:51.73
58 6:28:28.63 01:48.19
59 6:33:37.47 05:08.85
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 6:35:25.10 01:47.63 .
61 6:37-10.36 01:45.26 GARDIOL Guillaume [108] 76 Tours
62 6:38:55.88 01:45.52 1 17:27.17 17:27.17
63 6:40:44.28 01:48.40 2 19:65.65 02:28.48
64 6:42:28.62 01:44.35 3 22:10.67 02:15.03
65 7:17:38.49 35:09.87 4 24:22.09 02:11.42
66 7:19:32.14 01:53.65 5 26:28.79 02:06.71
67 7:21:22.32 01:50.18 6 28:32.05 02:03.26
68 7:23:13.51 01:51.20 7 32:38.55 04:06.50
69 7:25:08.08 01:54.57 8 40:58.59 08:20.05
70 7:26:56.53 01:48.45 9 43:06.16 02:07.57
71 7:32:26.77 05:30.25 10 45:11.28 02:05.12
72 7:34:15.55 01:48.78 1 47:04.79 01:53.52
73 7:36:01.16 01:45.61 12 48:58.74 01:53.96
74 7:37:45.01 01:43.86 13 50:52.50 01:53.77
75 7:39:28.35 01:43.34 14 52:48.57 01:56.07
76 7:41:10.44 01:42.10 15 1:41:46.52 48:57.95
77 7:42:54.34 01:43.91 16 1:44:03.30 02:16.79
17 1:46:19.68 02:16.39
18 1:48:19.99 02:00.31
19 1:50:16.06 01:56.07
20 1:52:08.65 01:52.60
21 1:54:04.48 01:55.83
22 1:55:58.57 01:54.10
23 1:57:48.87 01:50.30
24 2:04:11.25 06:22.38
25 2:06:06.10 01:54.86
26 2:07:59.09 01:53.00
27 2:09:50.38 01:51.29
28 2:11:40.16 01:49.79
29 2:13:30.43 01:50.28
30 2:15:21.34 01:50.91
31 2:17:12.88 01:51.54
32 2:19:01.38 01:48.50
33 2:21:14.04 02:12.67
34 4:56:51.85 2:35:37.81
35 4:59:03.71 02:11.86
36 5:01:07.48 02:03.78
37 5:03:03.85 01:56.37
38 5:04:59.82 01:55.98
39 5:06:54.43 01:54.62
40 5:08:44.33 01:49.91
41 5:10:32.69 01:48.36
42 5:12:24.95 01:52.27
43 5:17:25.95 05:01.00
44 5:19:20.98 01:55.04
45 5:21:16.46 01:55.48
46 5:23:07.34 01:50.89
47 5:24:55.82 01:48.48
48 5:26:44.07 01:48.26
49 5:28:29.69 01:45.62
50 5:30:15.51 01:45.83
51 5:32:01.85 01:46.35
52 6:19:08.34 47:06.50
53 6:21:00.96 01:52.62
54 6:22:56.49 01:55.53
55 6:24:48.71 01:52.22
56 6:26:40.44 01:51.73
57 6:28:28.60 01:48.17
58 6:33:37.45 05:08.85
59 6:35:25.07 01:47.63
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 6:37:10.31 01:45.24
61 6:38:55.85 01:45 55 GAREST Johan [317] 43 Tours
62 6:40:44.25 01:48.40 1 55:53.87 55:53.87
63 6:42:28.60 01:44.35 2 57:48.10 01:54.24
64 7:17:38.49 35:09.90 3 59:35.26 01:47.16
65 7:19:32.12 01:53.63 4 1:01:17.33 01:42.08
66 7:21:22.31 01:50.19 5 1:02:58.30 01:40.97
67 7:23:13.50 01:51.20 6 1:04:37.06 01:38.76
68 7:25:08.06 01:54.57 7 1:06:15.25 01:38.19
69 7:26:56.53 01:48.47 8 1:07:52.40 01:37.15
70 7:32:26.77 05:30.25 9 1:09:31.28 01:38.89
71 7:34:15.52 01:48.76 10 1:11:10.50 01:39.22
72 7:36:01.15 01:45.64 1 1:12:46.73 01:36.24
73 7:37:44.98 01:43.83 12 2:28:44 .46 1:15:57.74
74 7:39:28.35 01:43.37 13 2:30:21.24 01:36.78
75 7:41:10.40 01:42.05 14 2:31:55.18 01:33.94
76 7:42:54.30 01:43.91 15 2:33:30.66 01:35.49
16 2:35:08.87 01:38.21
17 2:40:11.97 05:03.10
18 2:41:48.91 01:36.94
19 2:43:23.01 01:34.11
20 2:45:00.70 01:37.70
21 2:46:38.06 01:37.36
22 2:48:14.84 01:36.78
23 5:36:32.60 2:48:17.77
24 5:38:13.97 01:41.38
25 5:39:50.09 01:36.12
26 5:41:25.85 01:35.77
27 5:43:00.92 01:35.07
28 5:44:36.10 01:35.19
29 5:46:14.63 01:38.54
30 5:47:54.04 01:39.41
31 5:49:33.11 01:39.08
32 5:51:10.05 01:36.94
33 5:52:45.53 01:35.49
34 6:46:43.49 53:57.96
35 6:48:21.60 01:38.12
36 6:49:58.42 01:36.83
37 6:51:33.18 01:34.77
38 7:47:24.25 55:51.07
39 7:49:00.16 01:35.91
40 7:50:34.22 01:34.07
41 7:52:08.26 01:34.04
42 7:53:41.98 01:33.72
43 7:55:16.81 01:34.84
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
GASPARD [445] 37 Tours GAULON Thibaut [225] 43 Tours
1 1:20:25.55 1:20:25.55 1 40:13.43 40:13.43
2 1:22:01.60 01:36.05 2 42:06.47 01:53.04
3 1:23:41.02 01:39.43 3 44:00.99 01:54.52
4 1:25:13.15 01:32.14 4 45:51.47 01:50.49
5 1:26:42.66 01:29.51 5 47:36.57 01:45.10
6 1:28:12.24 01:29.58 6 49:18.40 01:41.84
7 1:29:41.52 01:29.28 7 51:01.86 01:43.46
8 1:31:12.08 01:30.57 8 52:48.58 01:46.73
9 2:52:41.84 1:21:29.76 9 2:01:25.32 1:08:36.74
10 2:54:11.51 01:29.68 10 2:03:21.27 01:55.95
11 2:55:39.36 01:27.85 11 2:05:06.38 01:45.12
12 2:57:10.25 01:30.90 12 2:06:48.43 01:42.05
13 3:02:13.53 05:03.29 13 2:08:29.87 01:41.44
14 5:39:16.17 2:37:02.64 14 2:10:10.20 01:40.34
15 5:40:52.71 01:36.55 15 2:11:50.32 01:40.12
16 5:42:30.14 01:37.43 16 2:13:35.26 01:44.95
17 5:44:06.65 01:36.51 17 2:15:30.27 01:55.02
18 5:45:41.38 01:34.73 18 2:17:13.42 01:43.15
19 5:47:22.91 01:41.54 19 2:18:56.17 01:42.76
20 5:59:43.34 12:20.43 20 2:20:35.20 01:39.03
21 6:01:16.86 01:33.52 21 5:17:10.57 2:56:35.38
22 6:02:44.33 01:27.47 22 5:19:01.64 01:51.08
23 6:04:11.61 01:27.29 23 5:20:43.90 01:42.26
24 6:05:40.84 01:29.23 24 5:22:26.65 01:42.76
25 6:07:05.68 01:24.85 25 5:24:08.68 01:42.03
26 6:08:35.03 01:29.35 26 5:25:49.51 01:40.83
27 7:02:28.32 53:53.30 27 5:27:28.58 01:39.08
28 7:03:58.98 01:30.67 28 5:29:06.79 01:38.21
29 7:05:31.87 01:32.89 29 5:30:45.55 01:38.77
30 8:02:03.15 56:31.29 30 5:32:23.29 01:37.74
31 8:03:32.64 01:29.49 31 6:34:11.50 1:01:48.22
32 8:05:00.39 01:27.75 32 6:36:04.03 01:52.53
33 8:06:29.24 01:28.86 33 6:37:49.05 01:45.03
34 8:07:57.25 01:28.01 34 6:39:31.01 01:41.96
35 8:09:24.28 01:27.03 35 6:41:12.66 01:41.65
36 8:10:52.03 01:27.76 36 6:42:50.77 01:38.12
37 8:12:20.48 01:28.46 37 7:32:57.19 50:06.42
38 7:34:41.12 01:43.93
39 7:36:20.07 01:38.96
40 7:37:58.84 01:38.77
41 7:39:39.60 01:40.76
42 7:41:19.92 01:40.32
43 7:43:01.80 01:41.88
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
GILLON Benoit [406] 36 Tours GIMENEZ Gregor [404] 44 Tours
1 1:15:38.88 1:15:38.88 1 1:18:31.76 1:18:31.76
2 1:17:25.06 01:46.18 2 1:20:13.18 01:41.42
3 1:19:05.58 01:40.53 3 1:21:49.60 01:36.43
4 1:20:42.85 01:37.27 4 1:23:24.80 01:35.21
5 1:22:18.82 01:35.98 5 1:24:59.82 01:35.02
6 1:23:53.91 01:35.09 6 1:26:34.88 01:35.07
7 1:25:27.17 01:33.26 7 1:28:09.94 01:35.07
8 1:26:59.94 01:32.77 8 1:29:44.42 01:34.48
9 1:28:33.94 01:34.01 9 1:31:18.97 01:34.56
10 2:50:55.69 1:22:21.75 10 2:52:17.28 1:20:58.31
11 2:52:31.29 01:35.61 11 2:53:50.37 01:33.10
12 2:54:03.73 01:32.44 12 2:55:23.82 01:33.45
13 2:55:35.58 01:31.86 13 2:56:56.21 01:32.40
14 2:57:06.41 01:30.83 14 3:02:42.88 05:46.67
15 3:02:14.50 05:08.09 15 3:04:15.95 01:33.08
16 3:03:46.77 01:32.28 16 3:05:49.07 01:33.13
17 3:05:17.80 01:31.04 17 3:07:22.70 01:33.63
18 3:06:48.55 01:30.75 18 3:08:55.73 01:33.03
19 3:08:19.59 01:31.04 19 3:10:29.44 01:33.72
20 3:09:50.76 01:31.18 20 3:12:02.55 01:33.11
21 5:56:17.39 2:46:26.63 21 5:38:26.32 2:26:23.78
22 5:57:52.03 01:34.65 22 5:40:04.81 01:38.49
23 5:59:24.71 01:32.68 23 5:41:44.03 01:39.23
24 6:00:56.39 01:31.69 24 5:43:19.32 01:35.29
25 6:02:28.32 01:31.93 25 5:44:52.17 01:32.86
26 6:03:59.31 01:30.99 26 5:46:26.28 01:34.11
27 6:05:30.36 01:31.06 27 5:48:01.93 01:35.66
28 6:07:05.64 01:35.28 28 5:49:35.33 01:33.40
29 6:08:37.44 01:31.81 29 5:51:13.84 01:38.51
30 6:10:08.64 01:31.20 30 5:52:41.88 01:28.04
31 6:11:41.73 01:33.10 31 6:46:41.35 53:59.48
32 7:00:18.37 48:36.65 32 6:48:19.09 01:37.74
33 7:01:53.19 01:34.82 33 6:49:53.73 01:34.65
34 7:03:24.50 01:31.32 34 6:51:26.81 01:33.08
35 7:04:55.84 01:31.34 35 6:53:00.33 01:33.52
36 7:06:26.06 01:30.22 36 6:54:36.26 01:35.94
37 6:56:10.97 01:34.72
38 6:57:46.41 01:35.44
39 7:47:37.68 49:51.28
40 7:49:13.07 01:35.40
41 7:50:46.66 01:33.59
42 7:52:20.77 01:34.11
43 7:53:54.73 01:33.97
44 7:55:29.98 01:35.26
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
GOETSCHY Daniel [335] 46 Tours GONNOT Baptiste [120] 44 Tours
1 57:47.10 57:47.10 1 20:20.89 20:20.89
2 59:34.14 01:47.05 2 22:21.08 02:00.19
3 1:01:14.92 01:40.79 3 24:15.45 01:54.38
4 1:02:55.23 01:40.32 4 26:03.85 01:48.41
5 1:04:36.55 01:41.32 5 27:51.34 01:47.49
6 1:06:14.90 01:38.35 6 29:39.77 01:48.43
7 1:07:52.00 01:37.11 7 31:27.81 01:48.05
8 1:09:30.18 01:38.18 8 1:35:53.66 1:04:25.85
9 1:11:07.68 01:37.51 9 1:40:28.47 04:34.81
10 1:12:44.81 01:37.13 10 1:42:13.52 01:45.05
11 2:28:05.30 1:15:20.49 11 1:44:00.88 01:47.37
12 2:29:40.20 01:34.91 12 1:45:46.92 01:46.04
13 2:31:15.08 01:34.88 13 1:47:31.71 01:44.80
14 2:32:51.05 01:35.98 14 1:49:18.42 01:46.72
15 2:34:24.73 01:33.69 15 1:51:00.66 01:42.24
16 2:36:04.02 01:39.29 16 1:52:46.71 01:46.06
17 2:40:35.95 04:31.93 17 1:54:27.36 01:40.65
18 2:42:10.92 01:34.97 18 1:56:10.95 01:43.60
19 2:43:44.34 01:33.43 19 1:57:54.31 01:43.37
20 2:45:18.04 01:33.71 20 5:16:13.57 3:18:19.26
21 2:46:51.49 01:33.45 21 5:18:02.37 01:48.80
22 5:37:55.05 2:51:03.57 22 5:19:46.76 01:44.40
23 5:39:34.42 01:39.37 23 5:21:29.44 01:42.69
24 5:41:11.42 01:37.00 24 5:23:11.42 01:41.98
25 5:42:46.06 01:34.65 25 5:24:56.39 01:44.97
26 5:44:21.99 01:35.93 26 5:26:39.64 01:43.26
27 5:45:59.75 01:37.77 27 5:28:21.60 01:41.96
28 5:47:39.60 01:39.85 28 5:30:04.80 01:43.20
29 5:49:20.53 01:40.94 29 5:31:47.55 01:42.76
30 5:50:58.63 01:38.11 30 6:32:27.84 1:00:40.29
31 5:52:31.82 01:33.19 31 6:34:12.46 01:44.63
32 6:45:49.84 53:18.02 32 6:35:56.69 01:44.23
33 6:47:26.54 01:36.71 33 6:37:39.28 01:42.59
34 6:49:02.71 01:36.17 34 6:39:20.37 01:41.09
35 6:50:35.66 01:32.96 35 6:41:01.50 01:41.14
36 6:52:09.25 01:33.59 36 6:42:43.37 01:41.87
37 6:53:43.71 01:34.46 37 7:31:23.58 48:40.22
38 6:55:18.70 01:35.00 38 7:33:07.10 01:43.53
39 6:56:52.88 01:34.18 39 7:34:49.79 01:42.69
40 7:46:39.25 49:46.38 40 7:36:32.26 01:42.48
41 7:48:17.69 01:38.44 41 7:38:14.52 01:42.26
42 7:49:51.70 01:34.01 42 7:39:55.37 01:40.86
43 7:51:29.25 01:37.55 43 7:41:36.32 01:40.95
44 7:53:04.34 01:35.09 44 7:43:17.15 01:40.83
45 7:54:39.94 01:35.61
46 7:56:18.78 01:38.84
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Dijon prenois 23 juin 2025

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
GRIS Herve [235] 39 Tours HAZELART Geoffrey [402] 38 Tours
1 39:04.43 39:04.43 1 1:18:14.09 1:18:14.09
2 41:47.01 02:42.59 2 1:19:48.05 01:33.97
3 44:11.51 02:24.50 3 1:21:16.45 01:28.40
4 46:29.30 02:17.80 4 1:22:42.82 01:26.38
5 48:44.23 02:14.94 5 1:24:08.70 01:25.88
6 50:56.35 02:12.12 6 1:25:35.40 01:26.70
7 53:07.16 02:10.81 7 1:28:19.48 02:44.09
8 2:01:15.50 1:08:08.35 8 1:29:49.09 01:29.61
9 2:03:34.18 02:18.68 9 1:31:15.31 01:26.23
10 2:05:41.70 02:07.53 10 1:32:42.64 01:27.33
11 2:07:46.27 02:04.57 11 2:51:42.87 1:19:00.23
12 2:09:52.25 02:05.98 12 2:53:08.44 01:25.58
13 2:11:59.26 02:07.01 13 2:54:34.86 01:26.42
14 2:14:02.52 02:03.26 14 2:56:02.07 01:27.21
